
F o o d  M e n u

Starters & Snacks
Blanch Bait With Salad Garnish & Tartare Sauce
Homemade Soup Of The Day With Crusty Bread
½ Pint Garlic Butter Shell-On Prawns & Crusty Bread
Tempura Battered Prawns (5) With Optional Dip
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms & Crusty Bread
Salt & Pepper Chicken Strips With Optional Dip
Mozzarella Sticks With Optional Dip
Sharing Baked Camembert & Crusty Bread
BBQ Chicken Wings With Salad Garnish
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread With Melted Cheese

£7.95
£7.45
£10.25
£10.80
£6.95
£10.75
£7.80
£13.80
£6.00
£3.00
£4.00

Sandwiches & Baguettes
Served with salad garnish & crisps

Cheese & Onion
Ham & Dijon Mustard
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Falafel, Citrus Mayo + Goats Cheese
Pulled Pork (Grilled Cheese Optional +£1)
Pulled Brisket (Grilled Cheese Optional +£1)
Chicken Caesar
Cod Goujons
Sausage & Onion

Sandwich

£9.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£10.95
£10.95

£9.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£10.95
£10.95

Baguette

Sunday Roasts
Pork, Beef, ½ Roast Chicken or Nut Roast

Main Portion             Small Portion

£15.95 £9.95

#HeartOfNewport
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From The Wheatsheaf
Homemade Pie Of The Day With Mash, Seasonal Veggies & Gravy
Homemade Cottage Pie With Crusty Bread
Brie & Chorizo Chicken With Salad Garnish & Chips
Ham, Egg, Chips & Salad Garnish
Locally Produced Sausage, Mash & Seasonal Veggies
Vegetarian Sausage, Mash & Seasonal Veggies
Liver & Bacon With Mash & Seasonal Veggies
All Day Breakfast – 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon Rashers, 2 Hash Browns,
Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Beans + Fried Egg (Vegetarian Option Available)

£16.95
£11.95
£15.95
£14.95
£15.25
£14.25
£15.95
£14.95

From The Sea

Light Main 

—
—
—
£9.95
£10.25
£9.95
£10.25
£10.25

Scampi, Chips, Peas & Tartare Sauce
Beer Battered Cod With Chips, Peas & Tartare Sauce
Seafood Sharing Platter – Scampi, Cod Goujons, Blanchbait, Tempura
Battered Prawns With A Selection Of Dips & Crusty Bread

£15.25
£15.45
£28.95

Light Main 

£9.60
£9.95
—

See our specials board for the catch of the day!

From The Grill
Butterflied Chicken Breast
10oz Sirloin Steak
10oz Lamb Leg Steak
Surf N’ Turf – 10oz Sirloin Steak With Scampi (8 Pieces)
The Barnyard Grill – Chicken Breast, 10oz Sirloin, 10oz Lamb Steak & Fried Eggs

£15.45
£29.00
£25.95
£37.95
£61.95

Main All served with garnish, grilled tomatoes, onion rings & chips

Sauces
Creamy Pink Peppercorn
Creamy Stilton
Creamy Garlic
Creamy Mushroom + Tarragon
Bearnaise

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Why not add one of our delicious sauces to your meal?

#HeartOfNewport
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Burgers

Plain Burger
Cheese Burger With Monterey Jack
Big Blue With Stilton + Bacon
The Mexican With Cheese + Jalapenos
The Juicy Lucy – Two Beef Patties Filled With Monterey Jack
Southern Fried Chicken Burger
The Banging BBW Smoky Burger, With Smoky Bacon, Smoked Cheese + BBQ Sauce
Spiced Veggie Burger
Mushroom + Goats Cheese Burger

£14.95
£15.45
£15.95
£15.45
£17.95
£15.95
£16.45
£14.95
£15.25

Homemade 8oz burger served in a toasted bap with lettuce, tomato, onion ring, coleslaw and chips. 

Pasta Dishes
Mac N’ Cheese Topped With A Mozzarella & Parmesan Crumb, 
Served With Salad Garnish + Garlic Bread
Beef Ragu – Tender Pieces Of Beef In Our Own Rich Tomato Sauce With 
Linguine + Garlic Bread
Mixed Seafood Linguine In Our Own Rich Tomato Sauce With Garlic Bread
Classic Carbonara Linguine + Garlic Bread
Roasted Mediterranean Veggies In Our Rich Tomato Sauce With Linguine + Garlic Bread
Creamy Mushroom & Spinach Linguine + Garlic Bread

£14.95

£16.95

£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95

#HeartOfNewport

Salads
Ploughman’s – Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Pickles, Apple + Crusty Bread
Chicken + Bacon Salad, With Croutons, Parmesan + Caesar Dressing
Pint Of Shell-On Prawns + Crusty Bread
½ Pint Of Shell-On Prawns + Crusty Bread
Falafel + Goats Cheese

£15.25
£16.95
£20.95
£15.95
£15.45
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Kids Stuff

Chicken Nuggets
Cod Goujons
Mac Bolognese
Mac N’ Cheese
Sausages

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

With chips or mash and beans, peas or garnish.

Side Dishes
Chips
Cheesy Chips
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings (5)
Coleslaw
Side Salad
Side Of Seasonal Vegetables
Hashbrowns
Side Of Mac N’ Cheese

£4.00
£4.75
£5.95
£4.25
£1.95
£3.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

#HeartOfNewport

Sauces & Dips
BBQ
Sweet Chilli
Spicy Tomato
Tartare
Garlic Mayo
Chipotle Mayo
Lemon + Herb Mayo

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50


