

Starters & Snacks

Blanch Bait With Salad Garnish & Tartare Sauce	£7.95
Homemade Soup Of The Day With Crusty Bread	£7.45
½ Pint Garlic Butter Shell-On Prawns & Crusty Bread	£10.25
Tempura Battered Prawns (5) With Optional Dip	£10.80
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms & Crusty Bread	£6.95
Salt & Pepper Chicken Strips With Optional Dip	£10.75
Mozzarella Sticks With Optional Dip	£7.80
Sharing Baked Camembert & Crusty Bread	£13.80
BBQ Chicken Wings With Salad Garnish	£6.00
Garlic Bread	£3.00
Garlic Bread With Melted Cheese	£4.00

Sandwiches & Baguettes

Served with salad garnish & crisps

	Sandwich	Baguette
Cheese & Onion	£9.95	£9.95
Ham & Dijon Mustard	£10.95	£10.95
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£10.95	£10.95
Falafel, Citrus Mayo + Goats Cheese	£10.95	£10.95
Pulled Pork (Grilled Cheese Optional +£1)	£11.95	£11.95
Pulled Brisket (Grilled Cheese Optional +£1)	£11.95	£11.95
Chicken Caesar	£11.95	£11.95
Cod Goujons	£10.95	£10.95
Sausage & Onion	£10.95	£10.95

Surday Roasts

Pork, Beef, ½ Roast Chicken or Nut Roast

Main Portion

Small Portion

£15.95

£9.95



From The Wheatsheaf

	-18116	i · idii i
Homemade Pie Of The Day With Mash, Seasonal Veggies & Gravy	_	£16.95
Homemade Cottage Pie With Crusty Bread	_	£11.95
Brie & Chorizo Chicken With Salad Garnish & Chips	_	£15.95
Ham, Egg, Chips & Salad Garnish	£9.95	£14.95
Locally Produced Sausage, Mash & Seasonal Veggies	£10.25	£15.25
Vegetarian Sausage, Mash & Seasonal Veggies	£9.95	£14.25
Liver & Bacon With Mash & Seasonal Veggies	£10.25	£15.95
All Day Breakfast – 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon Rashers, 2 Hash Browns,	£10.25	£14.95
Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Beans + Fried Egg (Vegetarian Option Available)		

From The Sea

See our specials board for the catch of the day!	Light	Main
Scampi, Chips, Peas & Tartare Sauce	£9.60	£15.25
Beer Battered Cod With Chips, Peas & Tartare Sauce	£9.95	£15.45
Seafood Sharing Platter – Scampi, Cod Goujons, Blanchbait, Tempura	_	£28.95
Battered Prawns With A Selection Of Dips & Crusty Bread		

From The Grill

All served with garnish, grilled tomatoes, onion rings & chips	Main
Butterflied Chicken Breast	£15.45
10oz Sirloin Steak	£29.00
10oz Lamb Leg Steak	£25.95
Surf N' Turf – 10oz Sirloin Steak With Scampi (8 Pieces)	£37.95
The Barnyard Grill - Chicken Breast, 10oz Sirloin, 10oz Lamb Steak & Fried Eggs	£61.95

Sauces

	Why not add one of our delicious sauces to your meal?	
Creamy Pink Peppercorn	vvily flot dad one of our deficious sauces to your fliedi:	£3.95
Creamy Stilton		£3.95
Creamy Garlic		£3.95
Creamy Mushroom + Tarrag	on	£3.95
Bearnaise		£3.95



Burgers

Homemade 8oz burger served in a toasted bap with lettuce, tomato, onion ring, coleslaw and chips.

Plain Burger Cheese Burger With Monterey Jack Big Blue With Stilton + Bacon The Mexican With Cheese + Jalapenos The Juicy Lucy - Two Beef Patties Filled With Monterey Jack Southern Fried Chicken Burger The Banging BBW Smoky Burger, With Smoky Bacon, Smoked Cheese + BBQ Sauce Spiced Veggie Burger Mushroom + Goats Cheese Burger **Pastar Dishes**	£14.95 £15.45 £15.95 £15.45 £17.95 £15.95 £16.45 £14.95 £15.25
Mac N' Cheese Topped With A Mozzarella & Parmesan Crumb, Served With Salad Garnish + Garlic Bread	£14.95
Beef Ragu – Tender Pieces Of Beef In Our Own Rich Tomato Sauce With Linguine + Garlic Bread	£16.95
Mixed Seafood Linguine In Our Own Rich Tomato Sauce With Garlic Bread	£16.95
Classic Carbonara Linguine + Garlic Bread	£16.95
Roasted Mediterranean Veggies In Our Rich Tomato Sauce With Linguine + Garlic Bread	£16.95
Creamy Mushroom & Spinach Linguine + Garlic Bread	£16.95
Salads	
Ploughman's – Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Pickles, Apple + Crusty Bread	£15.25
Chicken + Bacon Salad, With Croutons, Parmesan + Caesar Dressing	£16.95
Pint Of Shell-On Prawns + Crusty Bread	£20.95
½ Pint Of Shell-On Prawns + Crusty Bread	£15.95
Falafel + Goats Cheese	£15.45



Kids Stuff

With chips or mash and beans, peas or garnish.

Chicken Nuggets	£7.95
Cod Goujons	£7.95
Mac Bolognese	£7.95
Mac N' Cheese	£7.95
Sausages	£7.95

Side Vishes

Chips	£4.00
Cheesy Chips	£4.75
Sweet Potato Fries	£5.95
Onion Rings (5)	£4.25
Coleslaw	£1.95
Side Salad	£3.95
Side Of Seasonal Vegetables	£5.95
Hashbrowns	£5.95
Side Of Mac N' Cheese	£5.95

Sauces & Nips

BBQ	£0.50
Sweet Chilli	£0.50
Spicy Tomato	£0.50
Tartare	£0.50
Garlic Mayo	£0.50
Chipotle Mayo	£0.50
Lemon + Herb Mayo	£0.50